
OPEN

"KAUNO MEDŽIOTOJŲ SĄJUNGA" Suma

Nr. Dalyvis Grupė Šalis Kategorija 1 2 3 4 160 S-off Vieta

53 Pakalniškis Jonas A LTU Man/Vyras 34 40 33 38 145 1

51 Vaitekūnas Nerijus A LTU Man/Vyras 35 37 31 38 141 2

5 Petraitis Simas A LTU Man/Vyras 32 37 34 36 139 32+12 3

1 Lazdins Juris A LVA Man/Vyras 37 39 33 30 139 32+11 4

21 Momkus Tomas A LTU Man/Vyras 32 38 35 32 137 5

56 Ralys Ramunas A LTU Junior/Jaunius 35 38 28 36 137 5

57 Bubnovs Ivars A LVA Man/Vyras 32 38 34 33 137 5

68 Misevicius Andrius B LTU Man/Vyras 34 37 31 35 137 5

23 Lukšys Ričardas A LTU Man/Vyras 33 38 29 34 134 9

70 Kovėra Tomas B LTU Man/Vyras 32 35 34 33 134 9

52 Račinskis Rolandas A LTU Man/Vyras 37 35 30 31 133 11

58 Bolsakovas Erikas A LTU Man/Vyras 34 38 29 32 133 11

43 Juknevičius Gintaras A LTU Man/Vyras 31 32 34 34 131 13

63 Silvestravičius Simas C LTU Man/Vyras 29 40 29 28 126 14

24 Verikas Ernestas D LTU Man/Vyras 29 33 31 32 125 15

39 Bergs Eriks A LVA Man/Vyras 27 37 29 32 125 15

16 Morkevičius Matas B LTU Man/Vyras 27 39 31 27 124 17

31 Račkelis Erikas D LIE Man/Vyras 32 30 32 29 123 18

28 Šimaitis Dalius B LTU Man/Vyras 31 34 26 31 122 19

40 Pūras Martynas A LTU Man/Vyras 30 36 22 34 122 19

3 Straševičius Povilas B LTU Man/Vyras 30 35 27 29 121 21

19 Paliulis Egidijus C LTU Man/Vyras 30 33 27 30 120 22

60 Andriūnas Laurynas D LTU Man/Vyras 34 34 25 27 120 22

25 Mančiauskas Donatas A LTU Man/Vyras 29 33 28 28 118 24

49 Pėtelis Saugirdas C LTU Man/Vyras 29 33 22 33 117 26 25

26 Varnauskas Donatas C LTU Man/Vyras 24 36 27 30 117 22 26

61 Pačėsa Martynas B LTU Man/Vyras 33 33 22 28 116 27

17 Raicevičius Vilius B LTU Man/Vyras 32 28 28 27 115 28

44 Valužis Justinas B LTU Senior/Senjoras 30 31 23 31 115 28

11 Carter Timothy D LTU Man/Vyras 28 34 23 29 114 30

20 Dambrauskas Mindaugas B LTU Man/Vyras 27 37 26 24 114 30

10 Draugelis Algimantas C LTU Senior/Senjoras 30 35 18 30 113 32

50 Ežerskis Saulius B LTU Man/Vyras 25 32 27 28 112 33

8 Rutkauskas Donatas C LTU Man/Vyras 29 32 21 29 111 34

13 Daujotas Džeraldas A LTU Man/Vyras 26 34 23 28 111 34
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32 Gaižauskas Virgilijus D LTU Senior/Senjoras 29 29 24 29 111 34

37 Balkė Vidmantas C LTU Man/Vyras 29 35 21 26 111 34

47 Bauža Vytautas C LTU Man/Vyras 25 39 22 25 111 34

66 Hofmanaitė Urtė C LTU Junior/Jaunius 25 26 30 30 111 34

2 Stanevičius Gintautas B LTU Senior/Senjoras 28 30 21 30 109 40

22 Momkienė Aida C LTU Lady/Moteris 28 34 18 28 108 41

42 Lukošius Algis D LTU Man/Vyras 31 27 21 29 108 41

45 Zabiela Rokas D LTU Man/Vyras 23 32 24 29 108 41

64 Šemežys Mindaugas B LTU Man/Vyras 25 33 24 26 108 41

62 Morkūnas Vitalis C LTU Man/Vyras 22 32 27 24 105 45

27 Grybauskas Manfredas D LTU Man/Vyras 27 25 27 24 103 46

59 Macevicius Raimondas B LTU Senior/Senjoras 26 28 22 27 103 46

4 Olekaitė Paulina D LTU Lady/Moteris 27 33 17 24 101 48

46 Stasiukynas Vaidas A LTU Man/Vyras 20 29 22 30 101 48

29 Jančys Saulius C AIA Man/Vyras 24 31 17 28 100 50

30 Rinkevičius Robertas D LTU Man/Vyras 24 25 20 30 99 51

67 Rugienius Erikas C LTU Man/Vyras 20 30 21 27 98 52

33 Verikas Šarūnas D LTU Man/Vyras 21 27 20 29 97 53

41 Zolobaila Ruslanas C LTU Man/Vyras 22 29 21 25 97 53

34 Kreišmontas Dalius B LTU Man/Vyras 16 33 29 18 96 55

48 Gedminas Linijus C LTU Senior/Senjoras 22 28 18 27 95 56

12 Roerbaek Veronika D LTU Lady/Moteris 22 33 15 24 94 57

38 Norkūnas Leonas D LTU Senior/Senjoras 23 22 21 28 94 57

15 Juozaitis Darius D LTU Man/Vyras 16 33 22 22 93 59

7 Genys Martynas D LTU Man/Vyras 24 26 17 24 91 60

14 Rinkevičius Darius D LTU Man/Vyras 21 32 17 21 91 60

65 Svetika Arūnas D LTU Man/Vyras 24 27 20 20 91 60

9 Urbutis Andrius D LTU Man/Vyras 28 31 20 0 79 63

6 Genienė Vaida D LTU Lady/Moteris 9 19 20 29 77 64

55 Vilimas Jaunius D LTU Senior/Senjoras 13 27 14 20 74 65



GRUPĖS

"KAUNO MEDŽIOTOJŲ SĄJUNGA" Suma

Nr. Dalyvis Grupė Šalis Kategorija 1 2 3 4 160 S-off Vieta

53 Pakalniškis Jonas A LTU Man/Vyras 34 40 33 38 145 1

51 Vaitekūnas Nerijus A LTU Man/Vyras 35 37 31 38 141 2

5 Petraitis Simas A LTU Man/Vyras 32 37 34 36 139 32+12 3

1 Lazdins Juris A LVA Man/Vyras 37 39 33 30 139 32+11 4

21 Momkus Tomas A LTU Man/Vyras 32 38 35 32 137 5

56 Ralys Ramunas A LTU Junior/Jaunius 35 38 28 36 137 5

57 Bubnovs Ivars A LVA Man/Vyras 32 38 34 33 137 5

23 Lukšys Ričardas A LTU Man/Vyras 33 38 29 34 134 8

52 Račinskis Rolandas A LTU Man/Vyras 37 35 30 31 133 9

58 Bolsakovas Erikas A LTU Man/Vyras 34 38 29 32 133 9

43 Juknevičius Gintaras A LTU Man/Vyras 31 32 34 34 131 11

39 Bergs Eriks A LVA Man/Vyras 27 37 29 32 125 12

40 Pūras Martynas A LTU Man/Vyras 30 36 22 34 122 13

25 Mančiauskas Donatas A LTU Man/Vyras 29 33 28 28 118 14

13 Daujotas Džeraldas A LTU Man/Vyras 26 34 23 28 111 15

46 Stasiukynas Vaidas A LTU Man/Vyras 20 29 22 30 101 16

68 Misevicius Andrius B LTU Man/Vyras 34 37 31 35 137 1

70 Kovėra Tomas B LTU Man/Vyras 32 35 34 33 134 2

16 Morkevičius Matas B LTU Man/Vyras 27 39 31 27 124 3

28 Šimaitis Dalius B LTU Man/Vyras 31 34 26 31 122 4

3 Straševičius Povilas B LTU Man/Vyras 30 35 27 29 121 5

61 Pačėsa Martynas B LTU Man/Vyras 33 33 22 28 116 6

17 Raicevičius Vilius B LTU Man/Vyras 32 28 28 27 115 7

44 Valužis Justinas B LTU Senior/Senjoras 30 31 23 31 115 7

20 Dambrauskas Mindaugas B LTU Man/Vyras 27 37 26 24 114 9

50 Ežerskis Saulius B LTU Man/Vyras 25 32 27 28 112 10

2 Stanevičius Gintautas B LTU Senior/Senjoras 28 30 21 30 109 11

64 Šemežys Mindaugas B LTU Man/Vyras 25 33 24 26 108 12

59 Macevicius Raimondas B LTU Senior/Senjoras 26 28 22 27 103 13

34 Kreišmontas Dalius B LTU Man/Vyras 16 33 29 18 96 14

63 Silvestravičius Simas C LTU Man/Vyras 29 40 29 28 126 1

19 Paliulis Egidijus C LTU Man/Vyras 30 33 27 30 120 2

49 Pėtelis Saugirdas C LTU Man/Vyras 29 33 22 33 117 26 3

26 Varnauskas Donatas C LTU Man/Vyras 24 36 27 30 117 22 4

10 Draugelis Algimantas C LTU Senior/Senjoras 30 35 18 30 113 5
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8 Rutkauskas Donatas C LTU Man/Vyras 29 32 21 29 111 6

37 Balkė Vidmantas C LTU Man/Vyras 29 35 21 26 111 6

47 Bauža Vytautas C LTU Man/Vyras 25 39 22 25 111 6

66 Hofmanaitė Urtė C LTU Junior/Jaunius 25 26 30 30 111 6

22 Momkienė Aida C LTU Lady/Moteris 28 34 18 28 108 10

62 Morkūnas Vitalis C LTU Man/Vyras 22 32 27 24 105 11

29 Jančys Saulius C AIA Man/Vyras 24 31 17 28 100 12

67 Rugienius Erikas C LTU Man/Vyras 20 30 21 27 98 13

41 Zolobaila Ruslanas C LTU Man/Vyras 22 29 21 25 97 14

48 Gedminas Linijus C LTU Senior/Senjoras 22 28 18 27 95 15

24 Verikas Ernestas D LTU Man/Vyras 29 33 31 32 125 1

31 Račkelis Erikas D LIE Man/Vyras 32 30 32 29 123 2

60 Andriūnas Laurynas D LTU Man/Vyras 34 34 25 27 120 3

11 Carter Timothy D LTU Man/Vyras 28 34 23 29 114 4

32 Gaižauskas Virgilijus D LTU Senior/Senjoras 29 29 24 29 111 5

42 Lukošius Algis D LTU Man/Vyras 31 27 21 29 108 6

45 Zabiela Rokas D LTU Man/Vyras 23 32 24 29 108 6

27 Grybauskas Manfredas D LTU Man/Vyras 27 25 27 24 103 8

4 Olekaitė Paulina D LTU Lady/Moteris 27 33 17 24 101 9

30 Rinkevičius Robertas D LTU Man/Vyras 24 25 20 30 99 10

33 Verikas Šarūnas D LTU Man/Vyras 21 27 20 29 97 11

12 Roerbaek Veronika D LTU Lady/Moteris 22 33 15 24 94 12

38 Norkūnas Leonas D LTU Senior/Senjoras 23 22 21 28 94 12

15 Juozaitis Darius D LTU Man/Vyras 16 33 22 22 93 14

7 Genys Martynas D LTU Man/Vyras 24 26 17 24 91 15

14 Rinkevičius Darius D LTU Man/Vyras 21 32 17 21 91 15

65 Svetika Arūnas D LTU Man/Vyras 24 27 20 20 91 15

9 Urbutis Andrius D LTU Man/Vyras 28 31 20 0 79 18

6 Genienė Vaida D LTU Lady/Moteris 9 19 20 29 77 19

55 Vilimas Jaunius D LTU Senior/Senjoras 13 27 14 20 74 20



MOTERYS

"KAUNO MEDŽIOTOJŲ SĄJUNGA" Suma

Nr. Dalyvis Grupė Šalis Kategorija 1 2 3 4 160 S-off Vieta

66 Hofmanaitė Urtė C LTU Junior/Jaunius 25 26 30 30 111 1
22 Momkienė Aida C LTU Lady/Moteris 28 34 18 28 108 2
4 Olekaitė Paulina D LTU Lady/Moteris 27 33 17 24 101 3
12 Roerbaek Veronika D LTU Lady/Moteris 22 33 15 24 94 4
6 Genienė Vaida D LTU Lady/Moteris 9 19 20 29 77 5
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